Access Point

Uriin
TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT 300Mbps TAVAN TiPi

ACCESS POINT

TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI LOCO5AC 5GHZ NANOSTATION (LOCO5AC)

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA O0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-
5AC-GEN2)

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TIPI POE
ACCESS POINT

HIKVISION 3WFOFA-2N/0 DIS ORTAM (1KM-
2.4Ghz/300 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

TENDA NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

UBIQUITI 5GHZ AP AC 16DBI 120DRC AIRMAX
(LAP-120)

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Hikvision

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

42,00

61,95

61,95

72,45

72,45

84,00

93,45

94,50

99,75

102,

103,

115,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

90

usb

95
usb

50
usb



TP-LINK TL-WA801IN 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA901IN 1PORT POE 450Mbps ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TiPI
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR
ACCES POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT
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TP-LINK EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-
LITE)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC ACCES POINT IN WALL
(UAP-AC-IW) (SADECE POE SWITH ILE
CALISIR)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

HIKVISION 3WF@2C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-
5Ghz/867 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI NS-5AC ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR)

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-GEN2 5GHZ P.BEAM AC ACCESS
POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-460G (15KM) AIRMETRO
WIRELESS BRIDGE

UBIQUITI R5AC-LITE 5GHZ ROCKET ACLITE
AP/R5AC-LITE

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH PRO (UAP-AC-M-PRO)

UBIQUITI UNIFI NANOHD 4x4 MIMO WI-FI ACCESS
POINT (UAP-NANOHD)

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-620 OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AC ACCESS POINT
(PBE-5AC-500) 2'LI PAKET
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UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AIRMAX 400MM (PBE-
M5-400) 5'LI PAKET

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AC LITE (UAP-AC LITE-5)
ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR-
5) ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET
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Ubiquiti
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